
PLEASE CALL 1-800-554-5499 OR YOUR ACCOUNT MANAGER

Serving your area with the finest direct 
factory sales force in the HVACR industry

CALGON is a licensed trade name. (1023) Sales Rep Territories

Brooke Tannehill - Marketing Manager

Bob Bokerman - Marketing Manager

1	 Seattle, WA 
Travis Weiler 
206-769-7072 
tweiler@nucalgon.com

2	 Northern CA 
Mark Smith 
916-753-5573 
msmith@nucalgon.com

3	 Los Angeles/Central CA 
Kim Colclasure 
714-475-4832 
kcolclasure@nucalgon.com

4	 Corona, CA 
Robert Vosburgh 
949-433-2293 
rvosburgh@nucalgon.com

5	 San Diego, CA 
Maurice Barrera 
909-270-8095 
mbarrera@nucalgon.com

6	 Phoenix, AZ 
James Gomez 
480-226-5644 
jgomez@nucalgon.com

7	 Denver, CO 
Brian Bush 
720-641-0799 
bbush@nucalgon.com

8	 San Antonio, TX 
Matt Elledge 
210-291-9893 
melledge@nucalgon.com 

9	 E. Dallas/Southern OK 
Rob Moore 
214-578-9562 
rmoore@nucalgon.com

10	 Dallas - Fort Worth 
Gary Brown 
214-649-9898 
gbrown@nucalgon.com

11	 Houston, TX 
Austin Coble 
281-753-7746 
acoble@nucalgon.com

12	 St. Paul - Minneapolis 
Rick Pope 
612-812-0983 
rpope@nucalgon.com

13	 Kansas City, MO 
Pete Albea 
913-972-0501 
palbea@nucalgon.com

14	 Baton Rouge, LA 
Lance Smith 
225-892-9654 
lsmith@nucalgon.com

15	 St. Louis, MO 
Paul Levesque 
813-613-4338 
plevesque@nucalgon.com

16	 Madison, WI  
Calvin Schmeling 
608-751-9646 
cschmeling@nucalgon.com  

17	 Chicago, IL 
Kevin Guinane 
773-370-0223 
kguinane@nucalgon.com

18	 Indianapolis, IN 
Jim DuFault 
614-271-0368 
jdufault@nucalgon.com

19	 Detroit, MI 
Jeff Petersen 
847-323-1874 
jpetersen@nucalgon.com 

20	 Nashville, TN 
Brandon Lemons 
865-804-3071 
blemons@nucalgon.com 

21	 Birmingham, AL 
Ben Pasquinilli 
256-595-1700 
bpasquinilli@nucalgon.com

22	 Northern Ohio 
Matt Stumpf 
440-465-0689 
mstumpf@nucalgon.com

23	 Southern OH/Northern KY 
Marko Bakmaz 
513-257-4956 
mbakmaz@nucalgon.com

24	 Atlanta, GA 
Chet Kitchen 
770-560-4856 
ckitchen@nucalgon.com

25	 Ocala, FL 
Jody Long 
352-615-8083 
jlong@nucalgon.com

26	 Tampa, FL 
Steve Dover 
727-482-6773 
sdover@nucalgon.com

27	 Miami, FL 
Alexis Terzado 
305-796-9531 
aterzado@nucalgon.com

28	 Columbia, SC 
Richie Corley 
803-920-2946 
rcorley@nucalgon.com 

29	 Raleigh, NC 
Jessie Goodman 
919-389-1131 
jgoodman@nucalgon.com

30	 Richmond, VA 
Ken Lenahan 
804-212-9851 
klenahan@nucalgon.com

31	 Philadelphia, PA 
Rick Souders 
717-468-7458 
rsouders@nucalgon.com

32	 Baltimore, MD 
Brian Kavanagh 
443-340-5084 
bkavanagh@nucalgon.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

33	 NYC/New Jersey 
Jim Cunningham 
732-239-1561 
jcunningham@nucalgon.com

34	 Syracuse, NY/Ontario 
Tony Vecchio 
315-427-3605 
tvecchio@nucalgon.com

35	 Boston, MA 
Patrick Mee 
617-834-3948 
pmee@nucalgon.com

36	 West Coast Regional 
Sherwin Stoorman 
602-369-0750 
sstoorman@nucalgon.com

37	 East Coast Regional 
Jeff Petersen 
847-323-1874 
jpetersen@nucalgon.com

38	 St. Louis, MO (Hdq.)


